
2 Ft ECO LINEAR HIGH BAY FIXTURE

HT-G2LHB-2FT4L-F8210/277-250D
80

210W

5000K

28350LM

135LM/W

0-10V

HT-G2LHB-4FT3L-F8300/277-250D
80

300W

5000K

40500LM

135LM/W

0-10V

HT-G2LHB-2FT3L-F8155/277-250D-S 
80

155W

5000K

20925LM

135LM/W

0-10V

Project  Catalog #      

Type

Series
CRI

CCT
Power

Lumens
Efficacy

Dimmable

Length(Inch)

Wight(Inch)
Height(Inch)
Weight(LB )

2FT3L

23.8

12.9 12.9

3.64
10.12

4FT3L

45.9

3.64
17.82

2FT4L

23.8

17.3

3.64
12.54

Order # Prepared by  Notes  Date 




